
C

X

C

O

F

F

M

K

P

O

M

C

A

A

H

O

O

A

O

H

X

P

H

P

P

F

M

67

50

50

11

89

11

11

89

67

11

67

11
67

67

14

14

14

12

12

14

43

43

43

COMPANY

RAILROAD

RAILROAD

COMPANY

AND

AND

AND

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

SOUTHERN

LAKE   LAWN
LODGE   AIRPORT

7

7

6

6

7

6

6 5 4
3 2

1
6 5 4 3 2 1

987

6
5

4
3 2

1

9
87

6
5 4

3 2 1

9

87

6 5 4

3 2 1

9
87

6

5
4

3 2 1

19

31

30

19

18

31

30

18

31

28

12

363534
33

3231

30
29

27 26 25

24

23
222120

19

18

17 16 15 14
13

12
1110

36
3534

33

32

31

30 29
28

27
26 25

2423

22

2120
19

18

17 16 15

14

13

121110

3635
34333231

30
29 28 27 26 25

2423
22

212019

18 17 16
15

14

13

1211
10

36
3534

3332
31

30
29

28
27

26

25

2423
2221

20
19

18
17 16 15 14

13

12
11

10

363534
333231

36
35

343332
31

JACKSON

CREEK

SUGAR

SWAN

CREEK

CREEK

HONEY

SUGAR

CREEK

TURTLE

CREEK

TURTLE

LAKE
NO. 10

LORRAINE

DELAVAN

WANDAWEGA

WHITEWATER

WHITEWATER

LAKES

CREEK

TURTLE

LITTLE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

MILL

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

TURTLE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

COMUS

LOWER

NORTH

MIDDLE

SILVER
TURTLE

EAST

GROVE

ABELLS

ALLENS

CORNERS

DELAVAN

TIBBITS
MILLARD

RICHMOND

G
E

N
E

V
A

S H A R O N
D A R I E N

D
A

R
IE

N

D A R I E N

D
A

R
IE

N

D E L A V A N

D
E

L
A

V
A

N
D E L A V A N

D
E

L
A

V
A

N

R I C H M O N D

R
IC

H
M

O
N

D

R I C H M O N D

R
IC

H
M

O
N

D

W A L W O R T H

L A  G R A N G E

L
A

F
A

Y
E

T
T

E

W H I T E W A T E R

S
U

G
A

R
 C

R
E

E
K

S U G A R  C R E E K
S

U
G

A
R

 C
R

E
E

K

S U G A R  C R E E K

B A Y

D A R I E N

W I L L I A M S

D E L A V A N

E L K H O R N

T 2 N
T 1 N

36

1

1

12

13

24

25

36

1

12

13

24

25

36

RD.
COBB

PK
Y.

CIRCLE

CONFERENCE POINT DR.SUNSET RIDGE

TERRITORIAL

RD
.

RD
.

BR
OW

N

LORRAINELAKE

TURTLE LAKE
RD.

RD.RD.

RD.

RD.

RD
.

RD
.

CO
UN

TY

TOWNLINE

RD.

RD.
SCHOOL

OL
D

RD
.

TOWN
RD.

ST.

NO
RT

H

EL
M

RI
DG

E

DELAVAN CLUB
DR.

SHORE
DR.

RUCKER
RD.

BO
RG

DR
.

LA
WS

ON
SC

HO
OL

RD
.

RD.

89

LIN
E

RD.

LOWER GARDENS RD.

KILKINNEY

SHADEL

MC FARLAND

CHRISTIE

DELANEY RD.

HARRIS

DEER PATH ESTATES .

CREEK

SECTION

PECK

RD
.

HOLIDAY CAMP 

RD.

JO
HN

SO
N

KL
UG

HOLIDAY AVE.

RICMOND - WHITEWATER

CO
UN

TY 
LIN

E R
D.

RD.

MORGAN WOODS .

CIRCLE PKY.

COLUMBUS PL.SHERIDAN PL.

ANGEL 
LN.

OAK BLUFF RD.
SUNSET
RIDGE RD.

LINE

RD.

WASHINGTON PKY.

ISLAND

POTTER

RD.

CLINTON

RD
.

LIN
CO

LN 
PK

Y.

RD.

TOWN LINE

GARDEN PL.

RD
.

CIRCLE DR.

DIVERSEY PKY.

OUTING ST.

ROGERS PKY.

LAKESHORE DR.

GARDEN PL.OUTING ST.LEWIS RD.LEWIS RD.

CEDAR POINT DR.

OUTING ST.

JEFFERSON PL.

RD.

RO
CK

 C
O.

RO
CK

 C
O.

Walworth County Supervisory District 5
0 0.5 1

Miles

2

3

5

9

1

7

10

6

8
11

4

Walworth County
Supervisory Districts

September 2011


